Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Batista Group

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 08-12-2017 15:02. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:42.451 +24.728 15:45:43.008 16 1:54.395 +35.506 15:55:46.799
(14) Barras Extratoras 1 2:00.584 +42.861 15:47:43.592 17 1:50.621 +31.732 15:57:37.420
1 1:16.995 +2.696 15:28:44.038 12 1:28.601 +10.878 15:49:12.193
2 1:17.879 +3.580 15:30:01.917 13 1:18.697 +0.974 15:50:30.890 (6) Calgos
3 1:19.158 +4.859  15:31:21.075 14 1:17.723 | - 15:51:48.613 1 1:31.354 +0.107  15:29:11.954
4 1:17.107 +2.808 15:32:38.182 15 1:19.618 +1.895 15:53:08.231 2 1:31.001 +8.754 15:30:42.955
5 1:14.299 - 15:33:52.481 16 1:43.837 +26.114 15:54:52.068 3 1:22.247 - 15:32:05.202
6 1:18.432 +4.133 15:35:10.913 17 1:35.636 +17.913 15:56:27.704 4 2:04.455 +42.208 15:34:09.657
7 1:14.520 +0.221 15:36:25.433 18 1:29.784 +12.061 15:57:57.488 5 1:58.561 +36.314 15:36:08.218
8 2:11.793 +57.494 15:38:37.226 6 2:51.450 +1:29.203 15:38:59.668
9 2:09.791 +55.492 15:40:47.017 (7) Carrinhos 7 1:47.767 +25.520 15:40:47.435
10 1:33.623 +19.324 15:42:20.640 1 1:24.729 +6.592 15:28:51.138 8 1:42.965 +20.718 15:42:30.400
11 1:43.815 +29.516  15:44:04.455 2 1:18.137 | - 15:30:09.275 9 1:50.384 +37.137  15:44:29.784
12 1:30.985 +16.686 15:45:35.440 3 1:28.559 +10.422 15:31:37.834 10 1:50.452 +28.205 15:46:20.236
13 2:13.711 +59.412 15:47:49.151 4 1:37.749 +19.612 15:33:15.583 11 2:08.223 +45.976 15:48:28.459
14 3:40.419  +2:26.120 15:51:29.570 5 1:19.035 +0.898 15:34:34.618 12 1:36.404 +14.157 15:50:04.863
15 2:43.885 +1:29.586 15:54:13.455 6 2:01.522 +43.385 15:36:36.140 13 1:25.830 +3.583 15:51:30.693
16 1:56.102 +41.803 15:56:09.557 7 2:25.207 +1:07.070 15:39:01.347 14 1:32.006 +9.759 15:53:02.699
8 1:38.020 +19.883 15:40:39.367 15 1:25.900 +3.653 15:54:28.599
(20) Guias 9 1:30.259 +12.122 15:42:09.626 16 1:24.317 +2.070 15:55:52.916
1 1:46.534 129632 1529.50.574 10 1:38.338 +20.201 15:43:47.964 17 1:22.816 +0.569 15:57:15.732
2 1:42.096 +25.194 15:31:34.670 11 1:32.711 +14.574 15:45:20.675
3 1:51.276 +34.374 15:33:25.946 12 2:56.611  +1:38.474 15:48:17.286 (29) Sistema de Injegdo
4 1:46.923 +30.021 15:35:12.869 13 2:01.078 +42.941 15:50:18.364 1 1:45.137 +22.691 15:29:55.196
5 2:56.136 +1:39.234 15:38:09.005 14 1:31.508 +13.371 15:51:49.872 1:41.938 +19.492 15:31:37.134
6 2:14.748 +57.846 15:40:23.753 15 1:55.858 +37.721 15:53:45.730 3 1:36.586 +14.140 15:33:13.720
7 1:42.508 +25.606 15:42:06.261 16 1:37.782 +19.645 15:55:23.512 4 1:46.671 +24.225 15:35:00.391
8 1:47.103 +30.201 15:43:53.364 17 1:33.463 +15.326 15:56:56.975 5 2:36.161 +1:13.715 15:37:36.552
9 1:41.524 +24.622 15:45:34.888 6 2:18.921 +56.475 15:39:55.473
10 1:40.795 +23.893 15:47:15.683 (25) Parafusos 7 1:49.984 +27.538 15:41:45.457
11 1:35.271 +18.369 15:48:50.954 1 1:31.688 +12.916 15:28:47.442 8 1:46.813 +24.367 15:43:32.270
12 2:04.451 +47.549 15:50:55.405 2 1:20.001 +1.229 15:30:07.443 9 2:19.685 +57.239 15:45:51.955
13 1:29.412 +12.510 15:52:24.817 3 1:31.112 +12.340 15:31:38.555 10 1:35.720 +13.274 15:47:27.675
14 1:19.582 +2.680 15:53:44.399 4 1:25.425 +6.653 15:33:03.980 11 1:40.610 +18.164 15:49:08.285
15 1:18.629 +1.727 15:55:03.028 5 1:30.866 +12.094 15:34:34.846 12 1:27.324 +4.878 15:50:35.609
16 1:18.411 +1.509 15:56:21.439 6 1:33.769 +14.997 15:36:08.615 13 1:31.951 +9.505 15:52:07.560
17 1:16.902 - 15:57:38.341 7 2:06.732 +47.960 15:38:15.347 14 1:27.770 +5.324 15:53:35.330
8 2:10.242 +51.470 15:40:25.589 15 1:24.187 +1.741 15:54:59.517
(23) Anel de Centragem 9 1:43.245 +24.473 15:42:08.834 16 1:25.353 +2.907 15:56:24.870
1 1:45.302 +28.267 15:29:41.381 10 1:48.130 +29.358 15:43:56.964 17 1:22.446 - 15:57:47.316
2 1:24.132 +7.097 15:31:05.513 11 2:19.789 +1:01.017 15:46:16.753
3 1:32.632 +15.597 15:32:38.145 12 1:30.332 +11.560 15:47:47.085 (31) Chapa de injecio
4 1:17.035 - 15:33:55.180 13 1:19.916 +1.144 15:49:07.001 1 1:29.581 +6.414 15:29:24.083
5 2:33.760 +1:16.725 15:36:28.940 14 1:20.601 +1.829 15:50:27.602 1:35.230 +12.063 15:30:59.313
6 2:11.458 +54.423 15:38:40.398 15 1:24.765 +5.993 15:51:52.367 3 1:27.096 +3.929 15:32:26.409
7 1:44.952 +27.917 15:40:25.350 16 1:20.071 +1.299 15:53:12.438 4 1:24.264 +1.097 15:33:50.673
8 1:41.807 +24.772 15:42:07.157 17 1:19.502 +0.730 15:54:31.940 5 1:31.312 +8.145 15:35:21.985
9 1:33.502 +16.467 15:43:40.659 18 1:19.241 +0.469 15:55:51.181 6 2:40.021 +1:16.854 15:38:02.006
10 1:38.478 +21.443 15:45:19.137 19 1:18.772 - 15:57:09.953 7 1:54.204 +31.037 15:39:56.210
11 1:46.118 +29.083 15:47:05.255 8 1:55.105 +31.938 15:41:51.315
12 2:36.125 +1:19.090 15:49:41.380 (22) Corredigas 9 1:38.431 +15.264 15:43:29.746
13 2:00.692 +43.657 15:51:42.072 1 1:24.028 +5.139 15:29:34.032 10 2:04.987 +41.820 15:45:34.733
14 2:00.363 +43.328  15:53:42.435 2 1:18.889 | - 15:30:52.921 1 1:37.593 +14.426  15:47:12.326
15 1:53.097 +36.062 15:55:35.532 3 1:29.751 +10.862 15:32:22.672 12 1:35.535 +12.368 15:48:47.861
16 1:41.857 +24.822 15:57:17.389 4 1:21.842 +2.953 15:33:44.514 13 1:25.865 +2.698 15:50:13.726
5 1:27.109 +8.220 15:35:11.623 14 1:33.538 +10.371 15:51:47.264
(30) Extratores 6 2:47.286 +1:28.397 15:37:58.909 15 1:28.931 +5.764 15:53:16.195
1 1:48.715 +30.992 15:29:47.840 7 1:57.696 +38.807 15:39:56.605 16 1:23.167 - 15:54:39.362
2 1:51.422 +33.699 15:31:39.262 8 1:37.884 +18.995 15:41:34.489 17 1:26.680 +3.513 15:56:06.042
3 1:41.829 +24.106 15:33:21.091 9 1:35.353 +16.464 15:43:09.842 18 1:24.770 +1.603 15:57:30.812
4 1:40.573 +22.850 15:35:01.664 10 1:33.407 +14.518 15:44:43.249
5 1:37.682 +19.959 15:36:39.346 1 1:37.624 +18.735 15:46:20.873 (15) Chapa do Carburador
6 2:19.771  +1:02.048 15:38:59.117 12 1:35.071 +16.182 15:47:55.944 1 1:48.217 +24.839 15:29:46.038
7 1:54.359 +36.636 15:40:53.476 13 2:03.428 +44.539 15:49:59.372 2 1:46.105 +22.727 15:31:32.143
8 1:37.747 +20.024 15:42:31.223 14 1:53.612 +34.723 15:51:52.984 3 1:40.335 +16.957 15:33:12.478
9 1:29.334 +11.611 15:44:00.557 15 1:59.420 +40.531 15:53:52.404 4 2:22.977 +59.599 15:35:35.455
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Batista Group

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 08-12-2017 15:02. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
5 2:01.225 +37.847 15:37:36.680 2 1:30.202 +0.924 15:30:51.091 5 2:05.813 +26.208
6 1:43.524 +20.146 15:39:20.204 3 1:30.659 +1.381 15:32:21.750 6 1:39.605 -
7 1:43.012 +19.634 15:41:03.216 4 1:39.555 +10.277 15:34:01.305 7 1:43.128 +3.523
8 1:38.903 +15.525 15:42:42.119 5 2:30.307 +1:01.029 15:36:31.612 8 2:38.454 +58.849
9 2:15.076 +51.698 15:44:57.195 6 2:22.025 +52.747 15:38:53.637 9 2:30.351 +50.746
10 2:04.524 +41.146 15:47:01.719 7 2:01.300 +32.022 15:40:54.937 10 1:58.799 +19.194
11 2:06.419 +43.041 15:49:08.138 8 5:57.371 +4:28.093 15:46:52.308 11 1:53.774 +14.169
12 2:01.015 +37.637 15:51:09.153 9 2:11.835 +42.557 15:49:04.143 12 2:04.013 +24.408
13 2:33.926 +1:10.548 15:53:43.079 10 1:49.059 +19.781 15:50:53.202 13 2:00.413 +20.808
14 1:33.488 +10.110 15:55:16.567 1 1:29.278 - 15:52:22.480 14 1:53.793 +14.188
15 1:23.378 | - 15:56:39.945 12 1:30.795 +1.517 15:53:53.275
13 1:32.628 +3.350 15:55:25.903
(28) Balancé 14 1:37.253 +7.975 15:57:03.156
1 1:28.783 +2.768 15:29:22.304
2 1:42.442 +16.427 15:31:04.746 (35) Bucha
3 1:40.384 +14.369 15:32:45.130 1 1:44.914 +15.529 15:29:52.786
4 1:46.451 +20.436 15:34:31.581 2 1:36.519 +7.134 15:31:29.305
5 2:42.951  +1:16.936 15:37:14.532 3 1:32.896 +3.511 15:33:02.201
6 1:51.502 +25.487 15:39:06.034 4 1:33.407 +4.022 15:34:35.608
7 1:29.759 +3.744 15:40:35.793 5 2:27.893 +58.508 15:37:03.501
8 1:27.429 +1.414 15:42:03.222 6 1:51.204 +21.819 15:38:54.705
9 1:26.015 - 15:43:29.237 7 1:48.871 +19.486 15:40:43.576
10 1:28.898 +2.883 15:44:58.135 8 1:29.385 - 15:42:12.961
11 1:40.651 +14.636 15:46:38.786 9 3:06.396 +1:37.011 15:45:19.357
12 1:53.902 +27.887 15:48:32.688 10 2:20.003 +50.618 15:47:39.360
13 2:02.479 +36.464 15:50:35.167 1 1:36.474 +7.089 15:49:15.834
14 1:29.068 +3.053 15:52:04.235 12 1:39.488 +10.103 15:50:55.322
15 1:39.106 +13.091 15:53:43.341 13 4:37.178 +3:07.793 15:55:32.500
16 1:29.353 +3.338 15:55:12.694 14 2:04.103 +34.718 15:57:36.603
17 1:30.148 +4.133 15:56:42.842
(9) Chapa 9
(24) Cavidade 1 1:39.438 +8.228 15:30:00.047
1 1:32.223 +4.626 15:29:11.569 2 3:00.317 +1:29.107 15:33:00.364
2:02.255 +34.658 15:31:13.824 3 2:34.999 +1:03.789 15:35:35.363
3 1:38.074 +10.477 15:32:51.898 4 3:05.192 +1:33.982 15:38:40.555
4 1:59.736 +32.139 15:34:51.634 5 2:00.864 +29.654 15:40:41.419
5 2:38.206  +1:10.609 15:37:29.840 6 2:02.846 +31.636 15:42:44.265
6 2:24.516 +56.919 15:39:54.356 7 2:37.015 +1:05.805 15:45:21.280
7 1:47.699 +20.102 15:41:42.055 8 2:02.018 +30.808 15:47:23.298
8 2:37.013  +1:09.416 15:44:19.068 9 1:31.210 - 15:48:54.508
9 1:48.143 +20.546 15:46:07.211 10 2:28.739 +57.529 15:51:23.247
10 1:27.597 - 15:47:34.808 11 1:57.812 +26.602 15:53:21.059
11 2:08.668 +41.071 15:49:43.476 12 1:55.920 +24.710  15:55:16.979
12 1:49.987 +22.390 15:51:33.463 13 1:42.539 +11.329 15:56:59.518
13 1:34.497 +6.900 15:53:07.960
14 1:33.109 +5.512 15:54:41.069 (26) Chapa Isolante
15 2:10.137 +42.540 15:56:51.206 1 1:44.931 +12.678 15:29:48.522
2 1:34.739 +2.486 15:31:23.261
(5) Casquilhos 3 1:35.479 +3.226 15:32:58.740
1 1:44.729 +17.078 15:29:58.278 4 2:112.244 +39.991 15:35:10.984
2 1:42.411 +14.760 15:31:40.689 5 3:29.588 +1:57.335 15:38:40.572
3 1:39.545 +11.894 15:33:20.234 6 2:50.008 +1:17.755 15:41:30.580
4 1:39.693 +12.042 15:34:59.927 7 1:50.185 +17.932 15:43:20.765
5 2:51.256 +1:23.605 15:37:51.183 8 1:51.748 +19.495 15:45:12.513
6 3:33.457 +2:05.806 15:41:24.640 9 1:42.306 +10.053 15:46:54.819
7 2:27.688 +1:00.037 15:43:52.328 10 2:41.876 +1:09.623 15:49:36.695
8 2:41.979  +1:14.328 15:46:34.307 1 1:51.372 +19.119 15:51:28.067
9 1:44.504 +16.853 15:48:18.811 12 1:34.040 +1.787  15:53:02.107
10 1:39.125 +11.474 15:49:57.936 13 1:32.253 - 15:54:34.360
11 2:17.824 +50.173 15:52:15.760 14 2:12.508 +40.255 15:56:46.868
12 2:43.472  +1:15.821 15:54:59.232
13 1:27.651 - 15:56:26.883 (10) Elemento Mével
14 1:34.139 +6.488 15:58:01.022 1 1:44.798 +5.193 15:29:54.035
2 1:41.681 +2.076 15:31:35.716
(13) Chapas Extratoras 3 1:43.054 +3.449 15:33:18.770
1 1:31.300 +2.022 15:29:20.889 4 2:30.931 +51.326 15:35:49.701

_H

Time of Day

15:37:55.514
15:39:35.119
15:41:18.247
15:43:56.701
15:46:27.052
15:48:25.851
15:50:19.625
15:52:23.638
15:54:24.051
15:56:17.844
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